8/15/22, 12:04 PM Merit List Generation

S.S.Jalan Girls College
8/9, Bankim Chatterjee Street,
Kolkata - 700073
West Bengal Email-ID: admission.ssjalangirlscollege@gmail.com

1st Merit List of B.A - B.A. General
( General Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 16/08/2022 10:00:00 AND 15/09/2022 23:59:00

Sl. No. Appl. No. Full Name Category Board Roll No. Course applied Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

B.A B.A. General - Geography(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-

1 202200045 ALKAMA PARVEEN General WBCHSE 4101212099 i 94 91 88 85 0 358
Education(GE)
B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Education(CC)-

2 202200714 SANJANA SHAW OBC-B ICSE 7086154 XXXXXXX 91 920 90 78 0 349
Geography(GE)
B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Education(CC)-

3 202200949 ZAHUR FATMA General ICSE 2225463243 93 84 78 77 0 332
Geography(GE)
B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-

4 202201160 NIMISHA RAI General ICSE 2225466009 94 92 78 66 0 330
Geography(GE)

5 202201225 JHANKA YADAV General WBCHSE 4101212491 B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Philosophy(GE) 90 83 80 70 0 323

B.A B.A. General - Economics(CC)-Geography(CC)-Pol.
6 202200089 HARSITA SHARMA General WBCHSE 4211211693 Sci (GE) 82 82 82 75 0 321
cience

B.A B.A. General - Economics(CC)-Geography(CC)-
7 202201435 SHRISTY SHAW General ICSE 2213530033 History(GE) 91 84 75 70 0 320
istory

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Economics(CC)-Political
8 202200177 DEBASMITA NASKAR SC WBCHSE 4506211107 Sci (GE) 82 82 81 73 0 318
cience

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.
9 202200705 ANJALI SINGH General WBCHSE 4107211150 Science(GE) 81 80 76 72 0 309
cienc

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
10 202200614 MADHAVI JHA General NIOS 220059203042 A 83 74 74 74 0 305
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Geography(CC)-History(CC)-
11 202200927 MADHAVI JHA General NIOS 220059203042 ) 83 74 74 74 0 305
Economics(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Geography(CC)-
12 202201298 SANIA RAHMAN OBC-A CBSE 12681219 History(GE) 87 76 70 70 0 303
I Y

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Economics(CC)-
13 202200902 MUSROOR ALAM General ICSE 7158255 84 81 70 67 0 302
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - History(CC)-Economics(CC)-
14 202201159 KAHKASHAN NAAZ General NIOS 220037203308 ) 78 78 74 67 0 297
Philosophy(GE)

15 202200501 PRITI SHAW General WBCHSE 4210211257 B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Geography(CC)-History(GE) 76 74 73 70 0 293

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.
16 202200524 RAGINI GUPTA General WBCHSE 4211211813 Science(GE) 88 70 68 66 0 292
i

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Geography(CC)-Political
17 202200727 JASMINA KHATUN General WBCHSE 4201211059 Science(GE) 75 72 72 71 0 290
i

B.A B.A. General - History(CC)-Economics(CC)-
18 202200263 NEHA YADAV General WBCHSE 4210211279 80 78 67 65 0 290
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.
19 202200478 ANTARA SINGH General WBCHSE 4210211579 Science(GE) 77 72 72 66 0 287

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-

20 202200345 ANTARA DINGH General WBCHSE 4210211579 A 77 72 72 66 0 287
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-

21 202200166 RIZWANA REYAZ General NIOS M22074193188 ) 77 75 75 59 0 286
History(GE)

22 202201427 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHAW  General WBCHSE 4602211411 B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-History(GE) 77 72 70 65 0 284
B.A B.A. General - History(CC)-Education(CC)-

23 202200480 MUNIR FATMA General WBCHSE 4102211171 73 72 70 68 0 283
Geography(GE)

24 202200710 KHUSHBOO SHAW General WBCHSE 4104211332 B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE) 80 72 65 65 0 282
B.A B.A. General - Geography(CC)-History(CC)-

25 202200395 ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH General WBCHSE 4602211270 Education(GE) 100 63 62 55 0 280

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Hindi(CC)-

26 202200440 GUNJAN KUMARI DAS General WBCHSE 4210211220 . 73 70 68 64 0 275
Economics(GE)

NANDINI KUMARI B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.
27 202200150 General WBCHSE 4210211638 . 73 72 70 58 0 273
BISWAKARMA Science(GE)
B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
28 202200339 MANU JAISWAL General WBCHSE 4210211576 A 75 71 63 60 0 269
Education(GE)
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30

31

32

33

34

35
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37
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

202200233 BUSHRA NAYEEM

202200317 PUJA KUMARI

202200416 ESHA KUMARI SHAW

202200350 JAYA JHA

202200258 CHANCHAL PANDIT

202200917 KARYA SENIN

202200695 RASHIDA KHATOON

202200922 EIFFAT UZMI ALAM

202200293 MEGHNA CHHETRI

202200644 SWASTIKA CHOUDHURY

202200148 NISHA KUMARI SHAW

202201362 SRISTY SHARMA

202201368 MAMPI CHATTERJEE

202200057 RUPASHREE DAS

202201120 SAPNA KUMARI

202200060 MOUPARNA AICH

202200231 NEHA SHARMA

202200072 SAMRIDHI PANDEY

202200112 SUMAIYA SIRAJ

202201286 FABIHA 1QBAL

202200277 ANAMIKA KUMARI

202200593 PUSHPA KUMARI ROY

202200442 KASHISH KUMARI

202200658 SANJANA SINGH

202200667 NABILA AKHTAR

202200611 SAKSHI JAISWAL

202200598 RAKHI JHA

202200382 NEHA SA

202200965 RUCHI KUMARI GUPTA

202201238 KHUSBOO KUMARI SHAW

202201385 SURATI MONDAL

202200575 TANIYA SHARMA
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Category Board

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC-B

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC

General

OBC-A

General

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

NIOS

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

CBSE 1268180112681801

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

BSEB

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

BSEB

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

Roll No.

4211211875

4211211828

4210211583

M22074193048

4229211219

7180052

4663211305

6911571

4105211595

4210211594

2159211260

4230211702

4106211276

4118522030059

4605211306

4211212288

4210211266

4007211297

7179801NA

21030007

4104211360

4210211214

4211212192

2225490014

4210211394

4107211448

4211212202

4243211242

4210211243

70773037077303

4104211376

Merit List Generation

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Education(CC)-

History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-

Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Hindi(CC)-
Economics(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Geography(CC)-History(CC)-
Economics(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Hindi(CC)-
Economics(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Philosophy(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Economics(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Geography(CC)-

History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-

History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Geography(CC)-

History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-

History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-

History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Geography(CC)-Political

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-

Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-

Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Geography(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Philosophy(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Philosophy(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Economics(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Geography(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Geography(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Geography(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-

Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-
Philosophy(GE)

Course applied

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

71

78

70

78

78

68

75

74

71

74

71

81

77

76

77

70

68

70

71

72

70

66

76

71

68

65

81

70

70

63

64

63

71

67

70

74

70

67

68

73

65

64

70

70

58

70

63

64

62

62

68

66

61

61

60

61

60

65

62

58

58

62

64

60

66

65

62

56

58

66

65

61

65

62

61

52

58

54

56

58

61

57

53

64

58

57

57

56

59

60

50

57

56

61

55

56

61

55

61

55

57

61

53

53

58

58

56

51

57

50

53

57

57

56

53

41

53

57

47

50

51

47

44

51

51

48

51

54

269

265

263

263

263

262

261

261

259

258

258

254

250

250

249

249

248

245

245

243

242

241

240

238

238

237

237

236

235

234

234

233
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

202200064 SNEHA GUPTA

202201328 SAMIRA ABDULLAH

202200596 ANJALI KUMARI SHAH

202201449 AISHA ASIF

202201057 NAZNI KHATOON

202200088 SNEHA MANNA

202200252 SHAHIN AFSANA

202200963 ZUNAIBA KHATOON

202201277 MEGHA SINGH

202200567 NASREEN KHATOON

202200404 ANJALI ORAON

202200182 NANDANI KUMARI

202200495 MUNNI SHARMA

202200357 SRUTI JHA

202200250 PRIYA KUMARI VARNWAL

202200790 PUJA SINGH

202200392 PRITY SHAW

202201423 CHANDNI KUMARI

202200291 SUMAN SINGH

202200516 NIKITA SINGH

202200443 KIRTI ROY

202200191 SUSMITA NEOGI

202200445 MADIHA HOSSAIN

202200486 DAMINI PRAJAPATI

202200026 SNEHA NANDI

202200054 PAYAL JHA

202201196 ASHU RAJAK

202200099 KAINAT PARVEEN

202200725 SHRUTI MISHRA

202201363 PRIYANKA SHAW

202201231 GUDDI MALLICK

202201365 ADITI JAISWAL
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Category Board

General

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

General

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

NIOS

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

BSEB

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

Roll No.

4101212470

4101212688

4210211699

m2207420316

4007211974

4104211884

4102211489

2201021010093

4104211232

4210211586

4246211296

4602211723

4104211377

4104211358

4104211532

4246211189

4101212501

4101212445

4211212252

4101212641

4007211672

4615211393

4007211258

4008221002

4007211785

4104211352

4107211458

4102211017

4210211210

4210221005

4210211718

2225481201

Merit List Generation
Course applied
B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Economics(CC)-Geography(CC)-
History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Philosophy(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Education(CC)-
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Philosophy(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Economics(GE)

B.A B.A. General - History(CC)-Economics(CC)-
Philosophy(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Geography(CC)-History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Education(CC)-
History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Education(CC)-
History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Geography(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Bengali(CC)-Education(CC)-
History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Hindi(CC)-
Economics(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Economics(CC)-Geography(CC)-
History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-
Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Geography(CC)-History(CC)-
Economics(GE)

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

65

64

62

65

62

62

65

79

63

61

70

58

65

74

63

57

61

60

62

66

58

62

61

62

57

57

56

58

55

51

61

61

63

62

60

60

61

56

52

60

56

60

58

56

60

63

56

53

56

57

58

55

58

52

50

52

54

52

56

56

50

51

61

55

60

60

54

56

57

55

49

54

55

50

55

52

44

47

53

53

55

56

51

50

55

50

50

50

53

50

51

47

50

51

44

52

45

48

53

53

50

52

48

50

54

44

50

48

41

46

53

51

50

45

46

45

44

48

50

46

45

48

44

45

50

50

37

0

233

232

232

232

231

230

228

228

227

226

224

221

221

219

219

219

218

218

218

217

216

215

212

211

210

209

207

207

206

205

203

203
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93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

202200467 RAJNI SINGH

202200315 LAYBA PARVEEN

202200407 PRITI PRASAD

202200450 RINKI SHAW

202201342 SHARMEEN NAAZ

202200282 NISHA SINGH

202201154 SWETA CHOURASIA

202201358 NANDINI HELA

202200807 HEMLATA SHARMA

202200396 PALLOVI SHAW

202200954 FARHAT NAAzZ

202200123 RAZIA KHATOON

202201422 TASFIN SIMI

202201042 SHAISTA EJAZ

202200399 PRIYANKA KUMARI DAS

202201144 PRIYA KUMARI MISHRA

202200052 ANJALI YADAV

202200985 HAMIRAH KHANAM

202200235 KUSUM SINGH

202200716 SUFI HAROON

202200458 KRISHNA KUMARI SHAW

202200842 RANI PRASAD YADAV

202201093 RACHNA KETAN SANGANI
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Category Board

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

NIOS

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

BSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

Roll No.

4246211216

4102211044

4246211300

4211211821

7035413

4617211052

4107211441

4104211237

220076203224

4651211648

7116963

4210211397

7035431

7065380

4612211203

4101212425

4210211436

2225538079

4101212544

6829085

4246211331

4011221042

7013412

Merit List Generation

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-

History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Education(CC)-
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - History(CC)-Education(CC)-
Philosophy(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-History(CC)-Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Pol. Science(CC)-

Education(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Economics(CC)-History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Education(CC)-
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Economics(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-
Geography(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Economics(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Education(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Geography(CC)-

History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Hindi(CC)-
Economics(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Economics(CC)-Geography(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Education(CC)-Geography(CC)-Pol.

Science(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Hindi(CC)-Economics(CC)-History(GE)

B.A B.A. General - Pol. Science(CC)-Philosophy(CC)-

Education(GE)

Course applied

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

57

63

63

55

58

56

58

60

59

52

62

56

54

73

52

51

55

50

50

61

54

43

58

52

53

50

55

51

55

50

55

48

50

46

50

53

59

48

50

45

49

46

44

43

42

47

50

44

45

46

50

45

48

43

47

a7

a4

a4

46

33

46

45

a4

47

45

42

43

42

38

44

43

44

46

42

44

42

40

43

47

44

44

40

27

45

44

44

42

44

36

41

42

19

203

203

202

202

201

200

198

198

197

196

196

194

193

192

191

190

188

188

185

183

181

169

162
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